
 

National Affiliates 

Diane Falk 

First Midwest Bank 

241 E. Deerpath Rd., Lake Forest, IL 60045 

847-800-4867 

dianefalk2010@gmail.com 

 

Michael Gordon 

Stearns Lending 

1901 North Clyburn Av., Ste300, Chicago, IL 60614 

773-295-0344 

mgordon@stearns.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Local Affiliates 

 
Rita Argueta 

Emeric Facility Services 

906 N. McAree Rd, Waukegan, IL 60085 

847-623-6912 

rita@emericservices.com 

 

Linda A. Barr 

The Fix It Company 

1110 Foster St., Evanston, IL 60201 

847-274-5193 

Linda@thefixitcompany.com 

Marnie Dawson 

Dawson Relocation Services 

1404 W. Foster Av., Chicago, IL 60640 

O. 847-922-6143 

Marnie@DawsonRelocation.com 

 

Michael Duggan 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

555 E. Townline Rd., Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

847-816-5924 

Mike.Duggan@WellsFargo.com 

 
Carolyn J. Gallagher, Law Office of 

400 Skokie Blvd., #380, Northbrook, IL 60062 

847-251-7771 

Carolyn@brocklaw.com 

 

 

North Shore Chapter 
2016 National and Local Affiliates 

 
Mark Newton 

Perl Mortgage 

500 Lake Cook Rd, Ste 420, Deerfield, IL 60015 

847-964-5504 

mnewton@perlmortgage.com 
 

Aaron Masliansky 

First Class Moving and Storage 

3060 Commercial Ave, Northbrook, IL 60062  

847-272-9988 

amasliansky@1stclassmovers.com 

 

Verra Rudolfi 

Proper Title    

400 Skokie Blvd., #380, Northbrook, IL 60062 

847-454-0460 

Verra@ProperTitle.com 

 

 

 

Russ Gelberg 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

400 Skokie Blvd., 5
th
 Flr, Northbrook, IL 60062 

C  847-736-0446    O 224-306-5109 

Russ.Gelberg@wellsfargo.com 

 

Amy Golden 

The Golden Insurance Group 

100 N. Waukegan Rd., #211, Lake Bluff, IL 60044 

O  847-482-0202   C 312-593-1750 

AmyGolden@allstate.com 

 

Valerie Gotschewski   

BMO Harris 

500 Skokie Blvd., Northbrook, IL 60062 

847-291-2025 

Valerie.Gotschewski@bmo.com 

 

Corinne Guerra 

HomeServices Lending, LLC 

2110 Central St., Evanston, IL 60201 

312-802-8204 

corinneguerra@homeserviceslending.com 

 

Robert Helmbacher 

Deerfield Home Inspections, LLC 

239 Pine St, Deerfield, IL 60015 

847-999-8282 

BOBH.DHI@gmail.com 

mailto:dianefalk2010@gmail.com
mailto:mgordon@stearns.com
mailto:rita@emericservices.com
mailto:Linda@thefixitcompany.com
mailto:Marnie@DawsonRelocation.com
mailto:Mike.Duggan@WellsFargo.com
mailto:Carolyn@brocklaw.com
mailto:mnewton@perlmortgage.com
mailto:amasliansky@1stclassmovers.com
mailto:Verra@ProperTitle.com
mailto:Russ.Gelberg@wellsfargo.com
mailto:AmyGolden@allstate.com
mailto:Valerie.Gotschewski@bmo.com
mailto:corinneguerra@homeserviceslending.com
mailto:BOBH.DHI@gmail.com


Local Affiliates 
 

Tom Heskin 

Brilliant Electric, Heating, and Cooling 

7501 N. Waukegan Rd., Niles, IL 60714 

847-588-2533 

TomHeskin@Ameritech.net 

 
Brian Jessen 

Guaranteed Rate 

400 Skokie Blvd., #110, Northbrook, IL 60062 

O  847- 943-2169   C  847-712-0830 

brian@GuaranteedRate.com 

 

 

Marilyn Kirby, Attorney at Law 

P.O. Box 74, Glenview, IL 60025 

847-486-9704 

Marilyn@MarilynKirby.com 
 

Evan Klee 

First Midwest Bank 

241 E. Deerpath Rd., Lake Forest, IL 60045 

(C) 312-543-5831   (O) 847-615-4510 

Evan.Klee@firstmidwest.com 

 

Jerry Lazar 

Jerrold A. Lazar & Associates 

611 S Milwaukee #12, Libertyville, IL 60048 

847-337-4476 

JerroldLazar@comcast.net 

 

Scott J. Linn, Attorney at Law     

711 Pintail Street 

Deerfield, IL. 60015 

847-612-1181  

slinn@att.net 

 

Luci Major 

MGC Construction, Restoration,  Design 

5733 N. Sheridan Rd, 4d, Chicago IL 60660 

O (773) 944-9082   C (773) 251-0431 

Chicagomajor7175@yahoo.com 

 

Erin Marcus 

Caring Transitions 

848 Dodge Av, #250, Evanston, IL 60202 

224-374-1996 

emarcus@caringtransitions.net 
 

Erica Minchella 

Erica Crohn Minchella, LTD 

7538 St. Louis Ave, Skokie IL 60076 

847-677-6772 

Erica.Minchella@gmail.com 

 

Chris Mostyn 

Brook Furniture Rental 

2651 Allen Dr. Elk Grove, IL 60007 

847-593-0170 

cmostyn@bfr.com 

 

Drina Nikola 

Dwelling Spaces and Places, LLC 

2008 Keeney St., Evanston, IL 60202 

Cell 847-769-2412 

Drina@Dwelling-sp.com 

 

David O’Dea 

Bluestone Environmental 

7328 W. 90
th
 St., Bridgeview, IL 60455 

O  708-598-9510   C  312-907-3536 

DODea@envcg.com 

 

Steven Schwartz   

AAA North Suburban Insurance Agency 

4730 Dempster, Skokie, IL 60076 

847-677-1222 

smschwartz@aaachicago.com 

 

Kathleen Shanahan 

Precision Title Company 

2050 E. Algonquin Rd., Suite 602 

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

(O) 847-394-6000  (C) 847-769-9597 

kshanahan@precisiontitlecompany.com 

Jeffrey Shank 

Estate Home Inspections, Inc. 

116 Huntington St., Lake Bluff, IL 60044 

847-340-2561 

JeffreyShank1@gmail.com 

 

Susan Sissman, ASID, LEED 

Principal Designer 

SUSAN SISSMAN DESIGN, LLC. 
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL INTERIORS 

773-490-7787 

ssissman@me.com 

 

Cynthia Smith 

CCS Interior Design Group, Inc. 

332 S. Michigan Av, Ste. 1032 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-670-9622 Office  

Cynthia@CCSinteriordesign.com 
 
Jeff Story, Elder Law attorney 

Law office of Jeffrey P. Story, LLC 

500 Davis St., Suite 1006, Evanston, IL 60201 

847-328-7552 

jstory@jeffreypstory.com 
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Barbara Wojtach 

First Midwest Bank 

725 Waukegan Rd., Deerfield, IL 60015 

847-341-1216 

barbar8789@aol.com 

 

David Zawadzki 

Proper Title 

400 Skokie Blvd#380, Northbrook, IL 60062 

847-454-0460 

dzawadzki@propertitle.com 
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